OHW Hepenn

lNMoHeaeNnbHUK

BTopHMK

Cpepna

UeTBepr

MaTHuua

3aHATOCTb 60MbLLIOro0 CNOPTMBHOIO 3a/1a
MOQOY COLL Ned Ha 2024-2025 yu.r.

YpoKu

8.30-15.10

8.30-15.05

8.30-15.05

8.30-15.05

8.30-15.55

CMNOPTUMBHDbIE
NTPbl
[eByLUKN
8-11 Kkn.
HaHnnos A.B.

16.00-17.30

16.00-17.30

fon.

CMOPTUBHbIN
yac

15.00-15.45

15.00-15.45

CMNMOPTMBHbLIE
NTPbl
FOHoLWN
6-11 Kn.
YBapos B.T.

16.00-17.30

16.00-17.30

BOJIEVBO/
KOOCL |
Menew N.A.

15.00-20.00



